

ANNUAL DINNER and Celebration of Philanthropy

Thursday, December 1, 2022 • 6-9 p.m.

The Community Foundation of Howard County's **Annual Dinner & Celebration of Philanthropy** will take place on Thursday, December 1 at the Ten Oaks Ballroom in Clarksville. For the first time in years, we will gather in person for a joyous evening of food, fellowship and philanthropy.

The evening starts with a cocktail reception at 6 p.m., followed by a seated dinner and program highlighted by awarding the foundation's Philanthropist of the Year awards. **Dr. Lillian Bauder** and **M&T Bank** will be honored as our individual and corporate recipients.

A sponsorship gives your business valuable exposure and visibility to an active, desirable demographic of movers and shakers across Howard County, while showing your support of local nonprofits. All sponsorships include tickets to the dinner, and a portion of your sponsorship is a tax-deductible donation to the foundation.

Please consider a sponsorship to provide exposure for your business and to help the foundation with its strategic mission to connect people, places and organizations to worthy causes across Howard County and beyond.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Sponsorship Levels and Benefits	Presenting Partner \$10,000	Cocktails Partner \$7,500	Community Investor \$5,000	Community Leader \$2,500	Community Supporter \$1,000	Community Patron \$500
"CFHoCo Annual Dinner presented by YOUR company/organization"	•					
Your company logo on name badge, tables	•					
Exclusive sponsorship level	•	•				
Name on featured component (dinner/cocktails)	•	•				
Prominent signage on display at event	•	•	•	•		
Name/logo listed on event invitations*	•	•	•	•		
Opportunity to give samples, materials	•	•	•	•		
Print ad in event program	•	•	•	•	•	
Name/logo recognition during event	•	•	•	•	•	•
Recognition on CFHoCo.org as sponsor	•	•	•	•	•	•
Recognition on digital platforms as sponsor	•	•	•	•	•	•
Tax-deductable portion of your gift^	•	•	•	•	•	•
Guest tickets for Annual Dinner	8	8	8	8	4	2

*Deadline for inclusion is Nov. 1.

^Tax-deductible portion varies depending on level of sponsorship.

Detailed Package Information

CFHoCo Annual Dinner Presenting Partner - \$10,000

- Exclusive Presenting Partner of event: "**CFHoCo Annual Dinner and Celebration of Philanthropy** presented by **Your Company**" Only one available.
 - Announcement of sponsor partnership with press release
 - Recognition as presenting sponsor in all Annual Dinner communications
 - Logo on invitations
 - Full-page ad on back cover of event program
 - Logo on guest nametags
 - Logo on table number placards
 - Logo on menu cards
 - Table for eight (8) guests to the Annual Dinner (for your use or donate to a nonprofit)
 - Logo on step-and repeat banner for photo booth-style guest pictures
 - Prominent signage at event
 - Opportunity to provide materials, samples, etc. for guest goodie bag
 - Logo on CFHoCo.org website
 - Acknowledgment of your Presenting Sponsor support before, during and after event
 - Opportunity for representative to speak at Annual Dinner

Cocktails Partner - \$7,500

- Exclusive solo sponsor of Cocktail Hour and bar areas at the event. Only one available.
- Recognition as Cocktail Sponsor in all Annual Dinner communications
- Logo on cocktail napkins
- Logo on bar drink menus
- Logo on invitations
- Full-page ad in event program
- Table for eight (8) guests to the Annual Dinner (for your use or donate to a nonprofit)
- Prominent signage at event
- Opportunity to provide materials, samples, etc. for guest goodie bag
- Logo on CFHoCo.org website
- Acknowledgment of your Cocktail Sponsor support before, during and after event

Community Investor - \$5,000

- Logo on invitations
- Full-page ad in event program
- Table for eight (8) guests to the Annual Dinner (for your use or donate to a nonprofit)
- Prominent signage at event
- Opportunity to provide materials, samples, etc. for guest goodie bag
- Logo on CFHoCo.org website
- Acknowledgment of your support before, during and after event

Community Leader - \$2,500

- Half-page ad in event program
- Table for eight (8) guests to the Annual Dinner (for your use or donate to a nonprofit)
- Signage at event
- Opportunity to provide materials, samples, etc. for guest goodie bag
- Logo on CFHoCo.org website
- Acknowledgment of your support before, during and after event

Community Supporter - \$1,000

- Quarter-page ad in event program
- Four (4) tickets to the Annual Dinner (for your use or donate to a nonprofit)
- Prominent signage at event
- Recognition at event as Community Supporter
- Acknowledgment of your support before, during and after event

Community Patron - \$500

- Recognition in event program
- Two (2) tickets to the Annual Dinner (for your use or donate to a nonprofit)
- Recognition at event as Community Patron
- Acknowledgment of your support before, during and after event

To secure your Annual Dinner sponsorship and/or tickets online, scan QR code or visit: *cfhoco.org/2022-Annual-Dinner-Celebration-of-Philanthropy*



For more information on partnership opportunities, please contact: **Dan Flynn** at dflynn@cfhoco.org or 410-730-7840.



ANNUAL DINNER



SPONSORSHIP FORM

Company Name:								
Company Sponsorsh	ip Point of Co	ontact:						
Phone: Email:								
Mailing Address:								
	SPON	SORSHIP LE	VEL (select one)					
□\$10,000	□\$7,500	□ \$5,000	□ \$2,500	□\$1,000	□\$500			
PAYMENT METHOD (select one) I am enclosing a check payable to the "Community Foundation of Howard County" Please charge my credit/debit card \$ VISA MasterCard Discover American Express								
Name as Printed on	Card:							
Card Number:								
Expiration Date:			Security Co	de:				
Signature (must be sig	ned to be valid)							

For more information or to pay online: cfhoco.org/2022-Annual-Dinner-Celebration-of-Philanthropy or contact Dan Flynn at dflynn@cfhoco.org or 410-370-6294

